
SATURDAY COFFEE CONCERTS: SUMMER 2024

START YOUR WEEKEND WITH A CONCERT
FAIR-TRADE DRINKS AVAILABLE 30 MINUTES BEFORE FROM THE PRIORY CAFE

ALL CONCERTS START AT 10.30AM UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
FREE ADMISSION WITH A RETIRING COLLECTION

Events may be subject to change at short notice.  Regular updates available across church website and social media.

www.lancasterpriory.org

Information correct at time 
of printing.  Please check 

website and social media for 
any programme changes.

Saturday 6th April
ADRIAN LORD (PIANO)

‘Piano Postcards’, an album of 
inspirational postcard scenes.

Saturday 13th April
THE TRA-LA TRIO
LOUISE GEATCH 

(SOPRANO)
KATE NOBLE (MEZZO)-

SOPRANO)
GILL ALLEN (PIANO)

Creating magical musical 
moments and melody memories.

Saturday 20th April
IAN PATTINSON 
(ORGAN) WITH 

LANCASTER PRIORY 
OCCASIONAL SINGERS
Celebrating International Organ 

Day.

Saturday 27th April
VALERIE BAULARD 

(MEZZO-SOPRANO) & 
GILL ALLEN (PIANO)

Mixture of popular and jazz songs.

Saturday 4th May
GILL ALLEN (PIANO)  & 
JOHN PRATT (VOICE)
Vaughan Williams, Shakespeare 

and English Songs.

Saturday 11th May
LANCASTER 

MUSICMAKERS
Musicians playing a variety of 

instruments and genres.

Saturday 18th May
ROBERT BELL & ALICE 
ROSSER (PIANO DUO)

A programme of light and 
classical piano duets.

Saturday 25th May
LAKELAND 

COMPOSERS
A welcome return from this group 

of local musicians.

Saturday 1st June
GEOFF WILLIAMS 

(ORGAN)
First solo visit from this Organist 

and Director of Music from 
Liverpool.

Saturday 8th June 
2pm-3pm

AFTERNOON TEA 
CONCERT WITH 

LANCASHIRE MUSIC 
SERVICE CONCERT 

BAND
Performance of original music 

for wind band plus arrangements 
of popular songs from musicals 

and films.

Saturday 15th June
LYNNE WILLIAMS 

(FLUTE) AND ROBERT 
RAINFORD (PIANO)
New and traditional classical 
pieces from this popular local 

duo.


